Production Worksheet Stitches: 35 835
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing \Tv(ellc?t:t gg? ::
Design: 04200203-06 Colors: 10
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.21
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 13
Stops: 14
Trims: 55
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 1 [ 13531 1071 Baby[s Breath
2. 2 [[]11200 1286 Mist
3. 14 M 5785 1057 Caramel
4. 13 M 431 1336 Saddle Brown
5. 3 711796 1099 Leek
6. 6 [ 1606 1451
7. 11 I 1562 1306 Army Green
8. 15[ 11310 1138 Doe Skin
9. 14 [ 1809 1057 Caramel
10. 6 [ 5413 1451
11. 11 [ 1 489 1306 Army Green
12. 16 [ 7 183 1235 Crocus
13. 17 12380 1111 Evening Mist
14.1 [ ] 358 1071 Babyls Breath
Authors: Design last saved : 07.07.2024 16:00:30 Date printed: 07.07.2024 16:04:08 nwnct 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 04200203-07

Title:

Stitches: 45 020

Height:
Width:
Colors:

6.80 in
6.81in
10

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom:

1.03
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Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 13
Stops: 14
Trims: 58
Stop Sequence:

N# Color St. Code Name

©NOo O ®ON 2R

1 [ ]4860
2 [ ]1567
14 [N 7 145
13 Il 539
3 [ 12243
6 [ 1917
11 [ 1 832
15 11665
14 I 2 251

. 6 [ 6943
11 I 1772
. 16 [N 8 802
17 ] 3024
1 [ ] 458

1071
1286
1057
1336
1099
1451
1306
1138
1057
1451
1306
1235
1111
1071

Baby(s Breath
Mist

Caramel
Saddle Brown
Leek

Army Green
Doe Skin
Caramel

Army Green
Crocus
Evening Mist
Baby(s Breath

Authors:

Design last saved : 07.07.2024 16:00:53

Date printed: 07.07.2024 16:03:46
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 54 419

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Height: 7.80in
Width: 7.81in

Design: 04200203-08 Colors: 10

Title:

Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.90

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 13

Stops: 14

Trims: 61

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name

1. 1 [ ] 5607 1071 Baby[s Breath
2. 2 [] 1880 1286 Mist

3. 14 [ 8637 1057 Caramel

4. 13 655 1336 Saddle Brown
5. 3 [ ] 2726 1099 Leek

6. 6 I 2299 1451

7. 11 2135 1306 Army Green
8. 15[ ] 2054 1138 Doe Skin

9. 14 [ 2726 1057 Caramel

10. 6 [ 8616 1451

11. 11 I 2 114 1306 Army Green
12. 16 [ 10 654 1235 Crocus

13. 17 L] 3748 1111 Evening Mist
14.1 [ ] 566 1071 Babys Breath
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Authors:

Design last saved : 07.07.2024 15:59:50 Date printed: 07.07.2024 16:03:21 nwnct 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 04200203-09

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

65 118
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8.81in
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Stop Sequence:
N# Color St. Code Name

1 [ ] 6901 1071 Baby(s Breath
2 [ 2319 1286 Mist

14 [ 10 198 1057 Caramel

13 M 809 1336 Saddle Brown
3 [ 3220 1099 Leek

6 I 2692 1451
11 I 2409 1306
15[ ] 2470 1138
14 B 3270 1057
. 6 [ 10485 1451
.11 I 2417 1306
.16 I 12 653 1235
17 ] 4594 1111
14.1 [ ] 679 1071

Tajima
13
14
62

Army Green
Doe Skin
Caramel

©NOo RN 2R

Army Green
Crocus
Evening Mist
Baby(s Breath

Authors: Design last saved : 07.07.2024 15:59:32 Date printed: 07.07.2024 16:02:53
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 04200203-10
Title:

Stitches: 77 315
Height: 9.80in
Width: 9.81in
Colors: 10
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.72

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 13
Stops: 14
Trims: 64
Stop Sequence:

1071
1286
1057
1336
1099
1451
1306
1138
1057
1451
1306
1235
1111

Baby(s Breath
Mist

Caramel
Saddle Brown
Leek

Army Green
Doe Skin
Caramel

Army Green
Crocus
Evening Mist

# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 1 [ ] 8840
2.2 [ ] 2735
3. 14 [N 11 881
4 13 952
5.3 ] 3801
6. 6 I 3140
7. 11 I 2705
8. 15[ ] 2950
9. 14 N 3814
10. 6 [ 12 506
11. 11 I 2733
12. 16 [ 14 914
13.17 ] 5535
4.1 [ ] 807

1071

Baby(s Breath

Authors: Date printed

: 07.07.2024 16:02:17
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 27 858

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing \l;ive_lci:t: :Z? !n
idth: .81in

Design:
esign: 04200203-05 Colors: 10
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.46

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 13

Stops: 14

Trims: 49

Stop Sequence:

N# Color St. Code Name

1 [ 12676 1071 BabyOs Breath
2 [[7] 939 1286 Mist

14 [ 4 505 1057 Caramel

13 I 326 1336 Saddle Brown
3 11401 1099 Leek

6 [ 1263 1451

11 I 1248 1306 Army Green
15 [ 11006 1138 Doe Skin

9. 14 I 1453 1057 Caramel

10. 6 [ 4 052 1451

11. 11 M 1 225 1306 Army Green
12. 16 [ 5 691 1235 Crocus

13. 17 11796 1111 Evening Mist
14.1 [ ] 275 1071 Babyl[s Breath
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Authors: Design last saved : 07.07.2024 16:01:19 Date printed: 07.07.2024 16:04:33 nwnct 1 of 1




